The FilterMate Harvester is available in
several versatile configurations. There are
FilterMate models suited for either our
MicroBeta® or TopCount® Scintillation and
Luminescence Counters, as well as a model
designed for cutting filtermats for our
Tri-Carb® Liquid Scintillation Counters or

FilterMate Harvester and Accessories
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
D961241 Filtermat-24 Harvester for MicroBeta
D961962 Filtermat-96 Harvester for MicroBeta
C961960 OmniFilter-96 Harvester for TopCount OmniFilter
Applications or Cutting Filters for Tri-Carb or
WIZARD Counting
C961241 UniFilter-24 Harvester for TopCount
C961961 UniFilter-96 Harvester for TopCount
C961962 UniFilter-96 Harvester for TopCount, Stainless Steel
7601415 Converter Kit for MicroBeta Filtermat, 96
7601414 Converter Kit for MicroBeta Filtermat, 24
5074549 24-well Wash/Aspirate Head Assembly
5074276 96-well Wash/Aspirate Head Assembly